Walk-In Advising Days
Fall 2025 /Spring 2026

Date

Reason

Saturday, Aug 2™

Saturday registration 10am-2pm

August 4"-Aug 20

Walk-in Advising

Tuesday, August 26

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, August 27"

Walk-in Advising

Thursday, August 28t

Refund Deadline for 16-week classes

Tuesday, September 2"

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, September 3™

Walk-in Advising

Tuesday, September 9t

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, September 10"

Walk-in Advising

Tuesday, September 16

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, September 17t

Walk-in Advising

Tuesday, September 23™

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, September 24t

Walk-in Advising

Tuesday, September 30th

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, October 1°

Walk-in Advising

Tuesday, October 7t

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, October 8th

Walk-in Advising

Monday, Oct 6% Spring online preregistration for qualified students begins

Monday, October 13th Registration begins for spring semester. First day to petition for
December, May, July graduation Spring class schedule available

Tuesday, October 14

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, October 15

Walk-in Advising

Tuesday, October 21

Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, October 22

Walk-in Advising




Tuesday, October 28 Walk-in Advising
Wednesday, October 29 Walk-in Advising
Tuesday, November 4t Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, November 5th Walk-in Advising
Thursday, November 6 Withdrawal deadline for 16-week classes
Tuesday, November 11" Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, November 12t Walk-in Advising
Tuesday, November 18 Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, November 19t Walk-in Advising
Tuesday, November 25 Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, November 26 Walk-in Advising
Tuesday, December 2 Walk-in Advising

Wednesday, December 3™ Walk-in Advising

December 4"-December 23™ Walk-in Advising

Hours of operation:
Monday-Friday: 8am-5pm

**0Office will be open until 7pm on the following dates:
August 11th-14th
August 18th-19th




